Authorized Distributor
RUJUTA CORPORATION
Address: G-14B, Devkaran Mansion Compound, Ground Floor,
Pathakwadi, S.G.Marg, Princess St., Mumbai-400002
Contact person: Karan Sanghvi Mobile no: 9769789105 / 8169580098
Contact person: Nilesh Sanghvi Mobile no: 9820825440 / 9082463426
Email: rujutaent@gmail.com / rujutaco@gmail.com
Trinity Touch SMPS Price List 2023

Authorized Distributor
RUJUTA CORPORATION
Trinity Touch PVC Duct Price List 2023
Model Number SIZE Width x
Height (mm)
Price/pc
(2Mtr)
Price/pc
(1Mtr)
Packing (Qty
in a box)
TBWDN25X25LG1/G2 25(W) X 25(H) 301.8 150.9 60
TBWDN25X30G1/G2 25(W) X 30(H) 349.4 174.7 48
TBWDN25X40LG1/G2 25(W) X 40(H) 403.4 201.7 48
TBWDN25X45LG1/G2 25(W) X 45(H) 406.6 203.3 48
TBWDN25X60LG1/G2 25(W) X 60(H) 524.2 262.1 36
TBWDN25X80LG1/G2 25(W) X 80(H) 724.4 362.2 24
TBWDN25X100LG1/G2 25(W) X 100(H) 904.8 452.4 24
TBWDN30X40LG1/G2 30(W) X 40(H) 530.2 265.1 20
TBWDN30X80LG1/G2 30(W) X 80(H) 820.2 410.1 20
TBWDN40X25LG1/G2 40(W) X 25(H) 517.4 258.7 48
TBWDN40X40LG1/G2 40(W) X 40(H) 549.4 274.7 32
TBWDN40X60LG1/G2 40(W) X 60(H) 648 324 24
TBWDN40X80LG1/G2 40(W) X 80(H) 759 379.5 16
TBWDN40X100LG1/G2 40(W) X 100(H) 943.2 471.6 16
TBWDN45X45LG1/G2 45(W) X 45(H) 549.4 274.7 32
TBWDN45X60LG1/G2 45(W) X 60(H) 692.2 346.1 24
TBWDN45X80LG1/G2 45(W) X 80(H) 887.6 443.8 16
TBWDN60X40LG1/G2 60(W) X 40(H) 647.8 323.9 18
TBWDN60X45LG1/G2 60(W) X 45(H) 708.2 354.1 18
TBWDN60X60LG1/G2 60(W) X 60(H) 762 381 18
TBWDN60X80LG1/G2 60(W) X 80(H) 943.2 471.6 12
TBWDN60X100LG1/G2 60(W) X 100(H) 1330.8 665.4 12
TBWDN80X40LG1/G2 80(W) X 40(H) 759 379.5 12
TBWDN80X60LG1/G2 80(W) X 60(H) 1070.2 535.1 12
TBWDN80X80LG1/G2 80(W) X 80(H) 1333.6 666.8 8
TBWDN80X100LG1/G2 80(W) X 100(H) 1425.6 712.8 8
TBWDN100X60LG1/G2 100(W) X 60(H) 1302 651 12
TBWDN100X100LG1/G2 100(W) X 100(H) 2134.6 1067.3 8
TBWDN100X80LG1/G2 100(W) X 80(H) 1425.6 712.8 8
TBWDN120X80LG1/G2 120(W) X 80(H) 2105 1052.5 6
TBWDN150X100LG1/G2 150(W) X 100(H) 2730 1365 4
Discount Applicable depending on Quantity =  __ %
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Product Features:
                                                                 • Trinity Touch PVC Ducts are CE, RoHS, FRLS, UL, REACH Certified.
                                                                 • Above prices are of Narrow slot. Wide slot carry same price.